2018 Girls Soccer Semi-State

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Host Marshall County | Owensboro Catholic | Bethlehem | Sacred Heart Highlands Paul Dunbar North Laurel | Lawrence County Total
Home Marshall County Owensboro Catholic | Bethlehem | Sacred Heart Highlands Paul Dunbar North Laurel | Lawrence County
Visitor Henderson County Greenwood Bullitt East | Simon Kenton | George Rogers Clark | West Jessamine | Perry Central Russell
Gross Ticket Sales $3,960.00 $3,590.00 | $3,450.00 $2,770.00 $4,330.00 $4,830.00 $1,210.00 $3,500.00 | $27,640.00
Broadcasting/Wedcasting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenue $3,960.00 $3,590.00 | $3,450.00 $2,770.00 $4,330.00 $4,830.00 $1,210.00 $3,500.00 | $27,640.00
Expenses Paid by KHSAA
Officials $330.00 $333.00 $353.00 $333.00 $310.00 $333.00 $373.00 $333.00 | $2,698.00
Trophies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals Paid by KHSAA $330.00 $333.00 $353.00 $333.00 $310.00 $333.00 $373.00 $333.00 | $2,698.00
Net Revenue One $3,630.00 $3,257.00 | $3,097.00 $2,437.00 $4,020.00 $4,497.00 $837.00 $3,167.00 | $24,942.00
Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses
Game Manager $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Facility Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3rd Party Medical Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other (Paid from Gate) ($120.00) ($300.00) ($75.00) ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) $0.00 ($730.00)
Total Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses ($120.00) ($300.00) ($75.00) ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) $0.00 ($730.00)
Host Expenses Deducted from Home Share
Already Paid from gate ($120.00) ($60.00)] ($100.00) ($134.00) ($210.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00) ($724.00)
Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Host Expenses Deducted from Home Share ($120.00) ($60.00)]  ($100.00) ($134.00) ($210.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00)]  ($724.00)
Amount for Distribution $3,750.00 $3,557.00 | $3,172.00 $2,637.00 $4,020.00 $4,497.00 $872.00 $3,167.00 | $25,672.00
Amount to Visitor $1,312.50 $1,244.95 | $1,110.20 $922.95 $1,407.00 $1,573.95 $305.20 $1,108.45 | $8,985.20
Amount to Home $1,192.50 $1,184.95 | $1,010.20 $788.95 $1,197.00 $1,573.95 $305.20 $1,008.45 | $8,261.20
Amount Retained by KHSAA $1,245.00 $1,127.10 | $1,051.60 $925.10 $1,416.00 $1,349.10 $261.60 $1,050.10 | $8,425.60
Total Distributed $3,750.00 $3,557.00 | $3,172.00 $2,637.00 $4,020.00 $4,497.00 $872.00 $3,167.00 | $59,422.00
Check Distribution 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Host Marshall County Owensboro Catholic |Bethlehem |Sacred Heart |Highlands Paul Dunbar North Laurel [Lawrence County
Approved Third Party Host Expenses ($120.00) ($300.00)]  ($75.00) ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) $0.00 ($730.00)
Home Marshall County Owensboro Catholic |Bethlehem |Sacred Heart |Highlands Paul Dunbar North Laurel [Lawrence County
Amount to Home $1,192.50 $1,184.95 | $1,010.20 $788.95 $1,197.00 $1,573.95 $305.20 $1,008.45 | $8,261.20
Visitor Henderson County |Greenwood Bullitt East |Simon Kenton [George Rogers Clark [West Jessamine [Perry Central [Russell
Amount to Visitor $1,312.50 $1,244.95 | $1,110.20 $922.95 $1,407.00 $1,573.95 $305.20 $1,108.45 | $8,985.20
Retained by KHSAA $1,245.00 $1,127.10 | $1,051.60 $925.10 $1,416.00 $1,349.10 $261.60 $1,050.10 | $8,425.60
Total Distributed $24,942.00
Check Submitted by School $3,720.00 $3,230.00 | $3,275.00 $2,436.00 $4,120.00 $4,830.00 $1,175.00 $3,400.00 | $26,186.00
Erroneous Paid from Gate $240.00 $360.00 $175.00 $334.00 $210.00 $0.00 $35.00 $100.00 | $1,454.00

42598 25949 32443 110695 30425 45176 15390 24541

|Paid Attendance 396 | 359 | 345 | 277 | 433 | 483 | 121 | 350 | 2,764 |




2018 Girls Soccer Semi-State Official Fees

Semi-State 1 Miles | Meals| Other Marshall County Due Semi-State 5 Miles| Meals| Other Highlands Due
Matt Durbin $20.00 1 $110.00 | |Chris Schurfranz $20.00 1] $110.00
Anthony Davidson $20.00 1 $110.00 | [Kristi Eller $20.00 1| $110.00
Chris Roderick $20.00 1 $110.00 | |Brian Menz 1 $90.00
$0.00 | |Steve Gallagher 1 $0.00
$330.00 $310.00

Semi-State 2 Miles | Meals| Other | Owensboro Catholic Due Semi-State 6 Miles | Meals| Other Paul Dunbar Due
Gustavo Turmero 1 $90.00 | |Alec Melchor 1 $90.00
John Rufli 1 $90.00 | [Jared Ray 1 $90.00
Marty Cline 1 $90.00 | [Chad Witten 1| $90.00
Fahmi Ramin 1 $63.00 | [Nick Franchino 1 $63.00
$333.00 $333.00

Semi-State 3 Miles | Meals| Other Bethlehem Due Semi-State 7 Miles | Meals| Other North Laurel Due
Don Galito 1 $90.00 | |Jordan Barker 1 $90.00
David Pease 1 $90.00 | |Charlie Charles $20.00 1] $110.00
Charles Chrisman $20.00 1 $110.00 | |Christian Caudill 1 $90.00
Omar Prone 1 $63.00 | [Sandra Charles $20.00 1 $83.00
$353.00 $373.00

Semi-State 4 Miles | Meals| Other Sacred Heart Due Semi-State 8 Miles| Meals| Other | Lawrence County Due
Terry Linscott 1 $90.00 | [Mark Pence 1 $90.00
Brian Oberg 1 $90.00 | [Jeff Ritchie 1 $90.00
Sean Hall 1 $90.00 | [Donnie Kincer 1 $90.00
Jarod Howard 1 $63.00 $63.00
$333.00 $333.00

90
0.35




